May 17 2024 (14:31) India Rail Info 1

Islampur - Ranchi Special Fare AC Summer Special/08623 - ACExp - SER
IPR/Islampur to RNC/Ranchi Junction
11h 40m - 475 km - 10 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 IPR |(Islampur 21:50 0 | 0 34 ECR
2 FUT Fatuha Junction 23:05 23:07 2m |0 |1 42 28 |53 |ECR
3 PNC [Patna Saheb 23:33 23:35 2m |0 |1 54 |44 |58 |ECR
4 RJPB |Rajendra Nagar 23:45 23:50 5m |0 |1 62 |10 |55 |ECR

Terminal (Patna)
5 PNBE |Patna Junction 00:05 00:15 10m |0 (2 64 |77 |57 |ECR
6 |JHD [Jehanabad 00:50 00:52 2m |0 |2 109 |32 |68 |ECR
7 GAYA |Gaya Junction 02:20 02:40 20m 2 157 |68 |109 [ECR
8 KQR |Koderma Junction 03:48 03:50 2m |0 (2 234 |70 ECR
9 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh  |05:10 05:15 5m |0 (2 |327 |21 |235 |[ECR
10 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 06:30 06:35 5m |0 (2 |[360 |36 |[241 |SER
11 [MURI [MuriJjunction 08:03 08:05 2m (0 |2 413 (40 |251 |SER
12 |RNC [Ranchijunction 09:30 0 (2 |475 |- 629 |SER

May 17 2024 (14:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



